
PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 46285037

Data publicarii	12.05.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 267,39 RON - 267,39 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE COT 20\90 FE BUC 6 2.82 16.92 TEU EGAL 20 FE BUC 6 4.19 25.14 NIPLU 1\2 FI = 3\8 FE BUC 24 2.7 64.8 COT 40\90 BUC 6 1.91 11.46 CONECTOR 20 1\2 FE BUC 3 3.48 10.44 VOPSEA DANKE VISINIE 10 L BUC 1 138.63 138.63
